

**BID TAB
TOWN OF GARDNERVILLE**

2401 ----- Street Sealing Project

CORE PROJECT		UNITS		Engineers Estimate		Sierra Nevada Construction	
		UNIT PRICE	LINE ITEM PRICE	UNIT PRICE	LINE ITEM PRICE		
Mobilization, bonds, insurance, asbuilts, and any other item needed by the contractor to be in compliance with the plans & Specifications	1 LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00		
Furnish and Install Traffic Control	1 LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$11,315.20	\$11,315.20		
Furnish and install - SLURRY SEAL TYPE 2 per plans and specificaitons	195,384 ft ²	\$0.25	\$48,846.00	\$0.20	\$39,076.80		
Furnish and install Stop Bar Painting	10 Each	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$67.00	\$670.00		
Furnish and install Cross Walk Painting	12 Each	\$200.00	\$2,400.00	\$550.00	\$6,600.00		
Furnish and install Red Curbing Painting	900 ft	\$1.00	\$900.00	\$3.00	\$2,700.00		
Left Arrow 4'	7	\$100.00	\$700.00	\$80.00	\$560.00		
Right Arrow 4'	2	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$80.00	\$160.00		
Solid White Line	200	\$0.60	\$120.00	\$1.50	\$300.00		
Solid Double Yellow Line	250 ft	\$0.75	\$187.50	\$2.50	\$625.00		
Paint or Repaint Sign Posts and Frames	11	\$400.00	\$4,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$11,000.00		
BID TOTAL		\$78,253.50		\$81,007.00			
		\$78,253.50		\$81,007.00			